
2024 YEAR PLANNER

2024 SCHOOL TERMS
FIRST TERM
Wednesday 17 January - Wednesday 20 March
SECOND TERM
Wednesday 03 April – Tuesday 11 June
MID-TERM PESACH BREAK
Tuesday 23 April - Thursday 02 May (Herzlia opens)
THIRD TERM
Tuesday 09 July – Friday 27 September
FOURTH TERM
Monday 07 October – Wednesday 11 December

JEWISH HOLIDAYS
Sunday 24 March Purim
Tuesday 23 April/Wednesday 24 April Pesach (1/2)
Monday 29 April/Tuesday 30 April Pesach (7/8)
Monday 06 May Yom Hashoah
Monday 13 May Yom Hazikaron
Tuesday 14 May Yom Ha’atzmaut
Sunday 26 May Lag B’Omer
Wednesday 05 June Yom Yerushalayim
Wednesday 12 June – During School Holidays Shavuot
Thursday 13 June – During School Holidays Shavuot
Tuesday 13 August Tisha B’Av
Thursday 03 October – During School Holidays Rosh Hashanah
Friday 04 October – During School Holidays Rosh Hashanah
Saturday 12 October Yom Kippur
Thursday 17 October - School Closed Sukkot
Friday 18 October - School Closed Sukkot
Thursday 24 October – School Closed Shemini Atzeret
Friday 25 October – School Closed Simchat Torah
Tuesday 24 December Chanukah

PUBLIC HOLIDAYS AND SCHOOL HOLIDAYS
Monday 01 January New Year’s Day
Thursday 21 March Human Rights Day
Friday 29 March Good Friday
Monday 01 April Family Day
Saturday 27 April Freedom Day
Wednesday 01 May Workers’ Day
Sunday 16 June Youth Day
Friday 09 August National Women's Day
Tuesday 24 September Heritage Day
Monday 16 December Day of Reconciliation
Wednesday 25 December Christmas Day
Thursday 26 December Day of Goodwill


